Last Name

First Name

2016 LAMOILLE CANYON 5K

Cheah
Bradford
Bradford
Timmel
Jones
Chamberlin
Chamberlin
Reggiatore
Wolf
Sprouse
Timmel
Falagan
Hernandez
LATTIN
LaRocque
Jensen
Neddenriep
Bradford
Dastrup
Jensen
Peck

Peck

Lee
Marten
Doren
James
Cook
Dastrup
Nelson
Jensen
Digrazia
Doren
hutsell
Eisenhardt-Mata
Ahrilich
Smith
ROBERTS
Bastien
Bradford
McAnany
McAnany
McAnany
Digrazia
Caplan
Cash

TeePin
Jake
Nathaniel
Joseph
Lisa
Parker
David
Niki
Kimberley
Jamie
Steven
Elizabeth
Raul

LALI
Michelle
Kelsie
Katherine
Wyatt
Dallin
Emily
Corban
Shannon
Lorie
Kathryn
Marissa
Jessica
Veronica
Teresa
Cammie
Tiffany
Lenora
Michele
perri
Shannon
Julianna
Robin
TARA
Amy

Sue
Robert
Joli

Raya
Jennifer
Jamie
Phyllis

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Class

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k
5K
5K
5k

Age

38
11
37
15
32
13
45
27
54
25
46
23
79
51
31
25
37
10
12
11

32
44
35
19
30
41
36
30
34
62
45
58
36
15
32
37
38
44
11
40
13
43
49
68

Rank Age Grp
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Time

18:50

20:39

21:26

23:19
0:24:02
0:24:58
0:24:59
0:26:25
0:26:39
0:26:52
0:26:57
0:27:58
0:28:35
0:29:10
0:31:20
0:31:28
0:32:09
0:33:23
0:34:35
0:34:36
0:35:10
0:35:15
0:35:20
0:37:30
0:39:09
0:39:20
0:39:21
0:39:21
0:39:42
0:39:53
0:41:38
0:41:59
0:43:59
0:46:50
0:47:10
0:47:11
0:47:12
0:47:13
0:47:18
0:47:39
0:48:09
0:48:10
0:52:45
0:52:45
0:59:12



Cash
Cash

Forrester

Lattin
Sallee

Nolte

Swan
Whimple
Benson
Buckingham
Chitwood Beyer
Stenovich
Byland
Anderson
Zimmerman
Watson
Gillins
Robert

Pike
Scarlet-Macaw
Downs
Jensen
Roderick
Whimple
Anderson
Sampson
Neff
Christean
Burnworth
Jensen

Gaul
Anderson
Lundh
Ostendorf
Fordin
LaRocque
Goicoechea
Zimmerman
Martinez
De Leon
Hobbs
Gorman
Miner
Gilbertson
Medina

French

Ariel

Orvis

Christopher
2016 LAMOILLE CANYON HALF MARATHON

Eric
Daniel
Nicholas
Sam
Paton
Kathryn
Brent
Rue
Thomas
Lisa
Wesley
Steve
Mindy
Danny
Scott
Timothy
Susan
Jaide

Jill
Candice
Sherie
Brendan
Logan
Annemarie
Ana
Heather
Scott
Eddie
Christian
Jeremy
Andrew
Sissy
Jeremiah
Sarah
Leslie
Joe
Cindy
Jennifer
Jonathan
Katy
Dusty
Mark
Jack

Female
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

14
74
10

44
20
23
24
45
31
29
28
60
35
17
39
35
38
35
54
45
29
40
40
45
14
35
30
25
25
31
46
45
36
28
42
32
34
38
41
32
24
57
29
34
52
56

46
47
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0:59:13
0:59:14
0:00

1:15:00
1:24:58
1:30:27
1:30:50
1:31:50
1:33:02
1:34:46
1:35:00
1:35:52
1:37:20
1:37:25
1:39:38
1:40:48
1:40:56
1:41:15
1:41:38
1:42:15
1:42:20
1:42:47
1:43:39
1:43:52
1:44:34
1:45:06
1:45:19
1:46:03
1:46:13
1:46:33
1:48:00
1:48:49
1:52:19
1:52:59
1:52:59
1:54:42
1:55:11
1:55:15
1:55:24
1:55:42
1:56:29
1:56:43
1:58:08
1:58:13
1:59:20
2:04:01



Frisbie
Heieie
Hafla
Young
sutton
Steelman
Burden
Brown
Li
Bitsilly
Woster
Kolada
Walsh
Douglas
Swan
Billat
Calder
Wilson
Baker
Steensen
Morris
Hauck
Vranes
snow
Minter
Oros
Porreca
Raynor
Thayer
Mauser
Hankin

Bussey

Paul
Monique
Galen
Tim
shana
Trinity
Cassie
Lynda Minute
Tan
Ernie
Mercedes
Moira
Lindy
Stephanie
David
Melanie
Brandy
Dezeray
Patricia
Amanda
Karen
Scott
Marcy
amber
Katie
Justine
Lisa
Wendy
Allyson
Michael
Helen

Kim

Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

2016 LAMOILLE CANYON HALF MARATHON RELAY

Fisher
Rathbone

Laura

Stephanie

2016 THE NEVADA MARATHON

Atkins
Agamenoni
Lassiter
Giebel
Bolton
Lopez
Williamson
Williamson
MATITS

Rasmussen

Kyle
Mike
Joy
Andrew
Butch
Manuel
Mark
Martina
JOE

Joel

Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

2016 THE NEVADA MARATHON RELAY

Half Relay
Half Relay

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon

52
42
41
49
37
47
35
38
33
61
38
34
39
35
54
44
42
14
55
33
37
50
56
52
28
25
43
48
27
65
64
54

37
53
36
28
56
44
54
51
45
56

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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2:04:55
2:06:45
2:07:27
2:07:28
2:08:08
2:11:50
2:16:46
2:16:47
2:17:36
2:18:04
2:22:03
2:22:37
2:22:48
2:23:43
2:26:37
2:30:29
2:43:31
2:43:31
2:45:30
2:46:25
2:48:45
2:49:30
2:52:59
2:55:19
2:59:00
3:09:26
3:09:27
3:10:15
3:10:16
3:14:50
3:14:51
3:18:40

2:19:30

3:44:00
3:58:14
4:00:10
4:21:25
4:25:25
4:56:40
5:29:10
5:52:00

0:00

0:00



Thompson
Carter
Misiti
Mowrey
Symmes
Johnson
Dastrup
McKay
Snyder

Bruce
Lana
Robert
Ray
Laura
Kristine
Jason
Tanya
Haley

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay

1 3:43:00

2 42259












